
ENTIDAD: 050-0000-0000 FEDERACION DEPORTIVA PROVINCIAL DEL GUAYAS

55 000 000 001 510106 0900 0.00830,550.990.0000000000001 0.00 830,550.99 830,550.99 0.00830,550.99

55 000 000 001 510203 0900 0.0070,471.630.0000000000001 0.00 70,471.63 70,471.63 0.0070,471.63

55 000 000 001 510204 0900 0.0038,728.990.0000000000001 0.00 38,728.99 38,728.99 0.0038,728.99

55 000 000 001 510601 0900 0.00101,537.090.0000000000001 0.00 101,537.09 101,537.09 0.00101,537.09

55 000 000 001 510602 0900 0.0050,031.950.0000000000001 0.00 50,031.95 50,031.95 0.0050,031.95

55 000 000 001 510703 0900 0.0044,000.000.0000000000001 0.00 44,000.00 44,000.00 0.0044,000.00

55 000 000 001 510704 0900 0.0047,171.750.0000000000001 0.00 47,171.75 47,171.75 0.0047,171.75

55 000 000 001 510707 0900 0.0036,786.720.0000000000001 0.00 36,786.72 36,786.72 0.0036,786.72

55 000 000 001 530204 0900 0.0028,691.000.0000000000001 0.00 28,691.00 28,691.00 0.0028,691.00

55 000 000 001 530205 0900 0.0023,968.000.0000000000001 0.00 23,968.00 23,968.00 0.0023,968.00

55 000 000 001 530402 0900 0.006,626.600.0000000000001 0.00 6,393.67 6,393.67 232.936,393.67

55 000 000 001 530405 0900 0.0024,639.210.0000000000001 0.00 18,539.21 18,539.21 6,100.0018,539.21

55 000 000 001 530606 0900 0.0021,849.330.0000000000001 0.00 21,849.33 21,849.33 0.0021,849.33

55 000 000 001 530702 0900 0.007,049.840.0000000000001 0.00 7,049.84 7,049.84 0.007,049.84

55 000 000 001 530803 0900 0.0011,961.700.0000000000001 0.00 11,961.70 11,961.70 0.0011,961.70

55 000 000 001 530804 0900 0.007,127.070.0000000000001 0.00 7,127.07 7,127.07 0.007,097.07

55 000 000 001 530805 0900 0.004,603.330.0000000000001 0.00 4,603.33 4,603.33 0.004,463.33

55 000 000 001 530807 0900 0.00806.400.0000000000001 0.00 806.40 806.40 0.00806.40

55 000 000 001 530813 0900 0.0011,303.420.0000000000001 0.00 10,128.20 10,128.20 1,175.2210,128.20

55 000 000 001 530822 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 001 531407 0900 0.00956.480.0000000000001 0.00 956.48 956.48 0.00956.48

55 000 000 001 570102 0900 0.002,201.900.0000000000001 0.00 2,201.90 2,201.90 0.002,201.90

55 000 000 001 570201 0900 0.0035,869.120.0000000000001 0.00 35,853.43 35,853.43 15.694,241.53

55 000 000 001 570203 0900 0.001,454.060.0000000000001 0.00 1,454.06 1,454.06 0.001,161.96

55 000 000 001 580209 0900 0.0045,217.320.0000000000001 0.00 45,217.32 45,217.32 0.0045,217.32

55 000 000 002 510106 0900 0.00258,047.680.0000000000001 0.00 258,047.68 258,047.68 0.00258,047.68

55 000 000 002 510203 0900 0.0022,422.490.0000000000001 0.00 22,422.49 22,422.49 0.0022,422.49

55 000 000 002 510204 0900 0.0015,211.750.0000000000001 0.00 15,211.75 15,211.75 0.0015,211.75
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55 000 000 002 510601 0900 0.0031,291.620.0000000000001 0.00 31,291.62 31,291.62 0.0031,291.62

55 000 000 002 510602 0900 0.0020,280.450.0000000000001 0.00 20,280.45 20,280.45 0.0020,280.45

55 000 000 002 510703 0900 0.002,400.000.0000000000001 0.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.002,400.00

55 000 000 002 510704 0900 0.004,755.000.0000000000001 0.00 4,755.00 4,755.00 0.004,755.00

55 000 000 002 510707 0900 0.001,587.420.0000000000001 0.00 1,587.42 1,587.42 0.001,587.42

55 000 000 002 530101 0900 0.00306,083.500.0000000000001 0.00 303,332.33 303,332.33 2,751.17303,332.33

55 000 000 002 530104 0900 0.00191,404.820.0000000000001 0.00 186,378.98 186,378.98 5,025.84186,378.98

55 000 000 002 530202 0900 0.002,800.000.0000000000001 0.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.002,800.00

55 000 000 002 530208 0900 0.00143,261.200.0000000000001 11,399.68 131,861.51 7,951.91 0.017,951.91

55 000 000 002 530209 0900 0.00374,492.160.0000000000001 0.00 374,492.16 374,492.16 0.00374,492.16

55 000 000 002 530402 0900 0.00542,478.170.0000000000001 0.00 388,916.73 388,916.73 153,561.44385,966.73

55 000 000 002 530402 0901 0.00233,286.100.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 233,286.100.00

55 000 000 002 530402 0906 0.0018,338.460.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,338.460.00

55 000 000 002 530402 0907 0.0046,882.900.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,882.900.00

55 000 000 002 530403 0900 0.0012,040.000.0000000000001 0.00 12,040.00 12,040.00 0.007,890.00

55 000 000 002 530404 0900 0.0038,082.670.0000000000001 0.00 38,082.67 38,082.67 0.0038,082.67

55 000 000 002 530418 0900 0.0020,140.700.0000000000001 0.00 20,140.70 20,140.70 0.0020,140.70

55 000 000 002 530811 0900 0.0016,598.860.0000000000001 0.00 16,598.86 16,598.86 0.0016,598.86

55 000 000 002 530819 0900 0.007,951.440.0000000000001 0.00 7,951.44 7,951.44 0.007,951.44

55 000 000 002 580204 0900 0.00143,222.230.0000000000001 0.00 143,222.23 143,222.23 0.00143,222.23

55 000 000 004 510106 0900 0.001,124,048.090.0000000000001 0.00 1,124,047.09 1,124,047.09 1.001,124,047.09

55 000 000 004 510203 0900 0.0095,371.810.0000000000001 0.00 95,371.80 95,371.80 0.0195,371.80

55 000 000 004 510204 0900 0.0051,381.860.0000000000001 0.00 51,381.86 51,381.86 0.0051,381.86

55 000 000 004 510601 0900 0.00136,531.760.0000000000001 0.00 136,531.66 136,531.66 0.10136,531.66

55 000 000 004 510602 0900 0.0087,943.960.0000000000001 0.00 87,943.96 87,943.96 0.0087,943.96

55 000 000 004 510703 0900 0.0034,950.020.0000000000001 0.00 34,950.02 34,950.02 0.0034,950.02

55 000 000 004 510704 0900 0.0020,387.530.0000000000001 0.00 20,387.53 20,387.53 0.0020,387.53

55 000 000 004 510707 0900 0.0010,110.510.0000000000001 0.00 10,110.51 10,110.51 0.0010,110.51
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55 000 000 004 530201 0900 0.0067,400.000.0000000000001 0.00 66,200.00 66,200.00 1,200.0066,200.00

55 000 000 004 530235 0900 0.001,143.540.0000000000001 0.00 1,143.54 1,143.54 0.001,143.54

55 000 000 004 530301 0900 0.003,690.000.0000000000001 0.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 0.003,690.00

55 000 000 004 530310 0900 0.00180.000.0000000000001 0.00 180.00 180.00 0.00180.00

55 000 000 004 530311 0900 0.00341,780.440.0000000000001 0.00 341,780.44 341,780.44 0.00341,780.44

55 000 000 004 530402 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 004 530419 0900 0.007,883.190.0000000000001 0.00 7,883.19 7,883.19 0.007,883.19

55 000 000 004 530504 0900 0.0017,626.190.0000000000001 0.00 17,626.00 17,626.00 0.1917,626.00

55 000 000 004 530606 0900 0.00120,299.170.0000000000001 68.40 120,230.77 120,230.77 0.00120,230.77

55 000 000 004 530801 0900 0.004,120.000.0000000000001 0.00 4,120.00 4,120.00 0.004,120.00

55 000 000 004 530809 0900 0.0010,143.740.0000000000001 0.00 10,143.74 10,143.74 0.0010,143.74

55 000 000 004 530822 0900 0.001,421.200.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,421.200.00

55 000 000 004 530827 0900 0.0019,425.570.0000000000001 0.00 19,425.57 19,425.57 0.0019,425.57

55 000 000 004 530850 0900 0.004,218.980.0000000000001 0.00 4,218.98 4,218.98 0.004,218.98

55 000 000 004 570201 0900 0.0034,977.390.0000000000001 0.00 34,977.39 34,977.39 0.0034,977.39

55 000 000 004 580204 0900 0.00278,584.930.0000000000001 322.00 278,262.93 278,262.93 0.00277,217.67

55 000 000 005 530235 0900 0.0058,272.530.0000000000001 0.00 58,272.53 58,272.53 0.0058,272.53

55 000 000 005 530303 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530205 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530226 0900 0.001,200.000.0000000000001 0.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.001,200.00

55 000 000 007 530235 0900 0.0024,000.630.0000000000001 0.00 24,000.63 24,000.63 0.0024,000.63

55 000 000 007 530252 0900 0.006,694.400.0000000000001 0.00 6,694.40 6,694.40 0.006,694.40

55 000 000 007 530303 0900 0.00681.500.0000000000001 0.00 681.50 681.50 0.00681.50

55 000 000 007 530304 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530307 0900 0.0010,458.940.0000000000001 0.00 10,458.94 10,458.94 0.0010,458.94

55 000 000 007 530310 0900 0.007,800.000.0000000000001 0.00 7,800.00 7,800.00 0.007,700.00

55 000 000 007 530419 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 007 530606 0900 0.0037,184.270.0000000000001 0.00 37,184.27 37,184.27 0.0037,184.27
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55 000 000 007 530822 0900 0.009,027.000.0000000000001 0.00 9,027.00 9,027.00 0.009,027.00

55 000 000 007 530827 0900 0.002,844.000.0000000000001 0.00 2,844.00 2,844.00 0.002,844.00

55 000 000 008 530201 0900 0.006,530.000.0000000000001 0.00 6,530.00 6,530.00 0.006,530.00

55 000 000 008 530235 0900 0.003,611.700.0000000000001 0.00 3,611.70 3,611.70 0.003,611.70

55 000 000 008 530307 0900 0.0022,013.600.0000000000001 0.00 22,013.60 22,013.60 0.0022,013.60

55 000 000 008 530310 0900 0.0024,735.000.0000000000001 0.00 24,735.00 24,735.00 0.0024,735.00

55 000 000 008 530827 0900 0.002,180.000.0000000000001 0.00 2,180.00 2,180.00 0.002,180.00

55 000 000 010 530813 0900 0.004,739.780.0000000000001 0.00 4,739.78 4,739.78 0.004,739.78

55 000 000 010 530851 0900 0.0094,302.690.0000000000001 0.00 94,302.69 94,302.69 0.0094,302.69

55 000 000 010 531412 0900 0.0034,085.210.0000000000001 0.00 34,085.21 34,085.21 0.0034,085.21

55 000 000 010 840118 0900 0.0010,347.510.0000000000001 0.00 10,283.67 10,283.67 63.8410,283.67

55 000 000 013 530105 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 013 530201 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 013 530202 0900 0.007,000.000.0000000000001 0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.007,000.00

55 000 000 013 530205 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 013 530206 0900 0.006,000.000.0000000000001 0.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.006,000.00

55 000 000 013 530208 0900 0.006,720.000.0000000000001 0.00 6,720.00 6,720.00 0.006,720.00

55 000 000 013 530209 0900 0.0013,982.770.0000000000001 0.00 13,982.77 13,982.77 0.0013,982.77

55 000 000 013 530219 0900 0.002,240.000.0000000000001 0.00 2,240.00 2,240.00 0.002,240.00

55 000 000 013 530226 0900 0.005,824.000.0000000000001 0.00 5,824.00 5,824.00 0.005,824.00

55 000 000 013 530402 0900 0.0065,466.140.0000000000001 0.00 65,466.14 65,466.14 0.0065,466.14

55 000 000 013 530403 0900 0.004,663.680.0000000000001 0.00 4,663.68 4,663.68 0.004,663.68

55 000 000 013 530404 0900 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 013 530419 0900 0.007,666.400.0000000000001 0.00 7,666.40 7,666.40 0.007,666.40

55 000 000 013 530504 0900 0.005,096.000.0000000000001 0.00 5,096.00 5,096.00 0.005,096.00

55 000 000 013 530518 0900 0.001,904.000.0000000000001 0.00 1,904.00 1,904.00 0.001,904.00

55 000 000 013 530606 0900 0.00141,650.000.0000000000001 0.00 141,650.00 141,650.00 0.00141,650.00

55 000 000 013 530801 0900 0.006,230.660.0000000000001 0.00 6,230.66 6,230.66 0.006,230.66
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55 000 000 013 530802 0900 0.002,942.560.0000000000001 0.00 2,942.56 2,942.56 0.002,942.56

55 000 000 013 530804 0900 0.00705.840.0000000000001 0.00 705.84 705.84 0.00705.84

55 000 000 013 530805 0900 0.002,855.890.0000000000001 0.00 2,855.89 2,855.89 0.002,855.89

55 000 000 013 530807 0900 0.008,413.890.0000000000001 0.00 8,413.89 8,413.89 0.008,413.89

55 000 000 013 530811 0900 0.00433.520.0000000000001 0.00 433.52 433.52 0.00433.52

55 000 000 013 530813 0900 0.001,225.950.0000000000001 0.00 1,225.95 1,225.95 0.001,225.95

55 000 000 013 530822 0900 0.003,708.900.0000000000001 0.00 3,708.90 3,708.90 0.003,708.90

55 000 000 013 530851 0900 0.0028,237.440.0000000000001 0.00 28,237.44 28,237.44 0.0028,237.44

55 000 000 013 531406 0900 0.00533.120.0000000000001 0.00 533.12 533.12 0.00533.12

55 000 000 013 531412 0900 0.00380.160.0000000000001 0.00 380.16 380.16 0.00380.16

55 000 000 013 570201 0900 0.00763.000.0000000000001 0.00 763.00 763.00 0.00763.00

55 000 000 013 580204 0900 0.0021,685.010.0000000000001 0.00 21,685.01 21,685.01 0.0021,685.01

55 000 000 013 840103 0900 0.00388.670.0000000000001 0.00 388.67 388.67 0.00388.67

55 000 000 013 840118 0900 0.0031,382.400.0000000000001 0.00 31,382.40 31,382.40 0.0031,382.40

0.00 7,119,092.16Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 11,790.08 6,637,245.98 6,513,336.38 6,513,336.38 470,056.10
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Total Institucional: 0.00 7,119,092.16 0.00 11,790.08 6,637,245.98 6,513,336.38 6,513,336.38 470,056.10
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